
Pos 

OPEN 

1 

2 

3 

PLUS A 

1 

PLUS B 

1 

2 

PLUS C 

1 

2 

Num. 

79 

58 

19 

704 

92 

701 

95 

50 

Nome 

PRANDO GIANLUCA 

"""CLAUDIO""" 

"""ROS""" 

"COCCO" 

GHERMI IVAN 

"""SPIKE""" 

"""CEPE""" 

CARLET LUCA 

Classe 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

PLUS A 

PLUS B 

PLUS B 

PLUS C 

PLUS C 

Tempo Totale 

7:38.768 

7:45.942 

4:04.833 

7:38.927 

7:26.120 

7:31.434 

7:20.906 

7:49.729 

R1.  

4  [3:53.244] 

4  [3:55.470] 

4  [4:04.833] 

4  [3:50.834] 

4  [3:46.924] 

4  [3:46.296] 

4  [4:02.216] 

4  [3:56.237] 

R2.  

4  [3:54.998] 

4  [3:53.684] 

0  [] 

4  [3:53.985] 

4  [3:43.992] 

4  [3:45.138] 

4  [3:41.658] 

4  [3:53.492] 

R3.  

4  [3:56.599] 

4  [3:52.258] 

0  [] 

4  [3:49.683] 

4  [3:43.127] 

4  [3:59.401] 

4  [3:39.248] 

0  [] 

R4.  

4  [3:45.524] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

4  [3:49.244] 

4  [3:42.993] 

4  [3:48.037] 

4  [3:44.054] 

4  [4:01.869] 
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PLUS + OPEN 

LIGNANO CIRCUIT 1,000 Km. 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

Num. 

45 

18 

708 

1 

4 

82 

91 

21 

58 

Nome 

"""BAETA""" 

ANGELINI DAVIDE 

PASUT FLAVIO 

CASTELLANI LUIGI 

MOUTACAKKIF YOUSEFF 

RONCHIATO ALEX 

SOLIANI GIACOMO 

AGOSTINETTO LUCA 

"CRIS" 

Classe 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

Tempo Totale 

7:50.217 

7:53.047 

7:56.448 

7:57.290 

7:57.823 

7:59.862 

8:20.806 

8:52.005 

R1.  

4  [3:58.190] 

4  [3:57.289] 

4  [4:07.328] 

4  [4:04.401] 

4  [4:33.607] 

4  [4:08.426] 

4  [4:14.362] 

4  [4:29.187] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:57.636] 

4  [3:56.281] 

4  [4:01.142] 

4  [3:58.327] 

4  [3:58.964] 

4  [4:01.383] 

4  [4:09.921] 

4  [4:37.698] 

0  [] 

R3.  

4  [3:55.571] 

4  [3:56.766] 

4  [3:58.768] 

4  [4:04.546] 

4  [3:58.859] 

4  [3:59.523] 

4  [4:10.885] 

3  [3:30.779] 

0  [] 

R4.  

4  [3:54.646] 

4  [3:57.863] 

4  [3:57.680] 

4  [3:58.963] 

4  [4:00.289] 

4  [4:00.339] 

4  [4:11.362] 

4  [4:22.818] 

0  [] 
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SA 

LIGNANO CIRCUIT 1,000 Km. 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Num. 

42 

20 

30 

144 

705 

95 

21 

16 

Nome 

STELLA JOHN 

TONETTO MAURO 

PIN DENIS 

SELL ALESSANDRO 

PIAZZA JEFFREY 

TRIZIO PIERPAOLO 

ALBIERO MARCO 

CORUBOLO PATRIK 

Classe 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

Tempo Totale 

7:23.491 

7:37.686 

7:41.077 

7:43.300 

7:51.022 

7:52.924 

7:57.983 

8:06.926 

R1.  

4  [3:35.848] 

4  [3:40.675] 

4  [3:45.856] 

4  [3:49.835] 

4  [3:56.139] 

4  [4:10.602] 

4  [4:05.168] 

4  [4:05.400] 

R2.  

4  [3:47.643] 

4  [4:02.086] 

4  [3:58.344] 

0  [] 

4  [3:54.916] 

4  [3:51.570] 

4  [3:59.037] 

4  [4:04.799] 

R3.  

4  [3:48.083] 

4  [3:58.862] 

4  [3:55.221] 

2  [1:55.116] 

4  [3:56.106] 

4  [4:08.570] 

4  [4:07.180] 

4  [4:05.815] 

R4.  

4  [3:47.831] 

4  [3:57.011] 

0  [] 

4  [3:53.465] 

4  [3:56.362] 

4  [4:01.354] 

4  [3:58.946] 

4  [4:02.127] 
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SB 

LIGNANO CIRCUIT 1,000 Km. 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Num. 

30 

308 

303 

132 

197 

61 

99 

Nome 

VOLPATO EROS 

ZAMPIERI CLAUDIO 

PEGORARO ALBERTO 

AJALA SEBASTIANO 

COPPIELLO DANIELE 

PEDRON ALESSANDRO 

STEFANUTTO ALESSANDRO 

Classe 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Tempo Totale 

7:37.725 

7:37.953 

7:41.558 

7:42.397 

7:56.867 

8:00.283 

8:09.159 

R1.  

4  [3:52.078] 

4  [3:58.041] 

4  [3:50.478] 

4  [3:52.750] 

4  [4:15.959] 

4  [4:08.342] 

4  [4:06.927] 

R2.  

4  [3:50.436] 

4  [3:48.436] 

4  [3:51.679] 

4  [3:50.373] 

4  [4:03.610] 

4  [4:04.686] 

4  [4:10.161] 

R3.  

4  [3:47.289] 

4  [3:50.633] 

4  [3:52.497] 

4  [3:57.457] 

4  [3:56.531] 

4  [3:56.816] 

4  [4:06.613] 

R4.  

2  [1:55.212] 

4  [3:49.517] 

4  [3:51.080] 

4  [3:52.024] 

4  [4:00.336] 

4  [4:03.467] 

4  [4:02.546] 
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SC 

LIGNANO CIRCUIT 1,000 Km. 



Pos 

A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

A12 

1 

2 

3 

4 

OPEN 

1 

Num. 

41 

29 

79 

77 

297 

46 

321 

500 

703 

Nome 

"STEFANO" 

ZAMBON DANIELE 

TRIZIO MATTEO 

"""AXEL""" 

FRASSON MICHELE 

DEL SAL ORIANO  

ANTONELLO NICOLA 

"""THE ROCK""" 

"""SPIKE"" *" 

Classe 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A12 

A12 

A12 

A12 

OPEN 

Tempo Totale 

6:53.253 

7:05.860 

7:19.919 

7:20.259 

7:30.750 

7:47.710 

7:51.023 

8:05.952 

8:22.578 

R1.  

4  [3:40.976] 

4  [3:37.257] 

4  [3:42.854] 

4  [3:40.043] 

4  [3:57.061] 

2  [2:08.707] 

4  [4:20.108] 

4  [4:04.186] 

4  [4:11.537] 

R2.  

4  [3:27.261] 

4  [3:32.246] 

4  [3:41.416] 

4  [3:43.156] 

4  [3:44.238] 

4  [3:53.878] 

4  [4:02.650] 

4  [4:04.293] 

0  [] 

R3.  

4  [3:28.813] 

4  [3:43.529] 

4  [3:43.738] 

4  [4:05.845] 

4  [4:25.005] 

4  [3:58.315] 

4  [3:56.665] 

4  [4:01.766] 

4  [4:11.041] 

R4.  

4  [3:25.992] 

4  [3:33.614] 

4  [3:38.503] 

4  [3:40.216] 

4  [3:46.512] 

4  [3:53.832] 

4  [3:54.358] 

4  [4:09.641] 

- 
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A + A12 

LIGNANO CIRCUIT 1,000 Km. 



6:59.098



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Num. 

79 

55 

6 

42 

Nome 

"""DENI""" 

"ROBY" 

BLASONE MASSIMO 

CERAOLO ALESSIO 

Classe 

C 

C 

C 

C 

Tempo Totale 

6:45.834 

6:49.643 

7:03.248 

7:15.173 

R1.  

4  [3:23.927] 

4  [3:25.232] 

4  [3:43.281] 

4  [3:46.914] 

R2.  

4  [3:23.076] 

4  [3:25.786] 

4  [3:31.882] 

4  [3:40.345] 

R3.  

4  [3:22.758] 

4  [3:24.411] 

4  [3:37.005] 

4  [3:38.957] 

R4.  

4  [3:23.715] 

4  [3:26.260] 

4  [3:31.366] 

4  [3:36.216] 
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C 

LIGNANO CIRCUIT 1,000 Km. 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Num. 

151 

307 

94 

03 

38 

Nome 

GAETANI ANDREA 

SCAPIN UGO 

MARCO LIBERA 

PASOTTI MICHAEL 

VOLPATO PAOLO 

Classe 

D2 

D2 

D2 

D2 

D2 

Tempo Totale 

6:53.442 

6:55.898 

6:57.940 

7:37.534 

7:55.281 

R1.  

4  [4:07.461] 

4  [3:28.937] 

4  [3:50.101] 

4  [3:51.481] 

4  [4:01.738] 

R2.  

4  [3:27.425] 

4  [3:30.703] 

4  [3:38.270] 

4  [3:48.114] 

4  [3:59.816] 

R3.  

4  [3:26.017] 

4  [3:27.677] 

4  [3:28.398] 

1  [58.675] 

4  [3:55.465] 

R4.  

4  [3:28.925] 

4  [3:28.221] 

4  [3:29.542] 

4  [3:49.420] 

4  [4:00.107] 
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D2 

LIGNANO CIRCUIT 1,000 Km. 



Pos 

1 

2 

Num. 

82 

57 

Nome 

"""GERI""" 

"""DANIELE""" 

Classe 

E 

E 

Tempo Totale 

6:18.468 

7:01.229 

R1.  

4  [3:13.762] 

4  [3:37.061] 

R2.  

0  [0.000] 

4  [3:30.852] 

R3.  

4  [3:08.585] 

4  [3:32.758] 

R4.  

4  [3:09.883] 

4  [3:30.377] 
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LIGNANO CIRCUIT 1,000 Km. 



Pos 

LADY 

1 

2 

3 

LADY (1.4) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Num. 

30 

95 

20 

82 

91 

4 

18 

21 

708 

Nome 

SPADOTTO EVA 

SBAIZERO CHANTAL 

BERTOLO STEFANIA 

TOLOTTO MADDALENA 

DEL BELLO CRISTINA 

BUONIS PAOLA 

SCOLA SARAH 

GRAUNAR DEBORAH 

"""LA MINION""" 

Classe 

LADY 

LADY 

LADY 

LADY (1.4) 

LADY (1.4) 

LADY (1.4) 

LADY (1.4) 

LADY (1.4) 

LADY (1.4) 

Tempo Totale 

7:51.876 

7:53.027 

7:58.399 

8:16.179 

8:22.293 

8:25.264 

8:25.616 

8:34.140 

8:38.465 

R1.  

4  [4:02.562] 

4  [4:00.297] 

4  [3:59.775] 

4  [4:12.072] 

4  [4:14.298] 

4  [4:17.716] 

4  [4:24.510] 

4  [4:29.966] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:56.964] 

4  [3:55.973] 

4  [4:01.234] 

4  [4:09.124] 

4  [4:16.635] 

4  [4:15.756] 

4  [4:13.755] 

4  [4:26.962] 

4  [4:21.202] 

R3.  

4  [3:54.912] 

4  [3:57.054] 

4  [4:01.719] 

4  [4:07.055] 

4  [4:07.995] 

4  [4:09.508] 

4  [4:11.861] 

4  [4:16.123] 

4  [4:21.988] 

R4.  

4  [3:59.524] 

4  [4:00.119] 

4  [3:58.624] 

2  [2:11.069] 

4  [4:16.394] 

4  [4:20.901] 

4  [4:18.199] 

4  [4:18.017] 

4  [4:17.263] 
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LADY 

LIGNANO CIRCUIT 1,000 Km. 



Pos 

RALLY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

SA 

1 

Num. 

86 

56 

11 

102 

14 

58 

43 

19 

58 

Nome 

FACCHINELLO E. 

ALBIERO ALBERTO 

BOSCARI ALESSANDRO 

BERGAMO MICHELE 

CARLET EMANUELE 

ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 

SELL ALESSANDRO * 

LADERCHI LUCA 

"CRIS" 

Classe 

RALLY 

RALLY 

RALLY 

RALLY 

RALLY 

RALLY 

RALLY 

RALLY 

SA 

Tempo Totale 

7:20.173 

7:20.427 

7:23.692 

7:26.673 

7:29.356 

7:32.515 

7:43.616 

7:45.725 

3:52.323 

R1.  

4  [3:46.206] 

4  [3:41.970] 

4  [3:48.099] 

4  [3:46.813] 

4  [3:46.309] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

4  [4:03.377] 

4  [3:52.323] 

R2.  

4  [3:42.727] 

4  [3:39.935] 

4  [3:41.552] 

4  [3:45.499] 

4  [3:44.986] 

4  [3:45.147] 

0  [] 

4  [3:50.593] 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:39.507] 

4  [3:41.301] 

4  [3:42.140] 

4  [3:41.174] 

4  [3:47.192] 

4  [3:47.368] 

4  [3:49.538] 

4  [3:56.845] 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:40.666] 

4  [3:40.492] 

4  [4:12.714] 

3  [2:46.785] 

4  [3:44.370] 

0  [] 

4  [3:54.078] 

4  [3:55.132] 

- 
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RALLY 

LIGNANO CIRCUIT 1,000 Km. 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Num. 

310 

85 

14 

17 

Nome 

SCAPIN N. / SCAPIN E. 

GIULIA B./ ALESSANDRO V. * 

CHIES FAUSTO/ SIDDI DANIELE 

"""ALONSO""/ "" ALONSA""" 

Classe 

RALLY 2 

RALLY 2 

RALLY 2 

RALLY 2 

Tempo Totale 

7:31.058 

7:36.567 

7:36.834 

7:49.095 

R1.  

4  [3:51.647] 

4  [3:46.505] 

4  [3:52.732] 

4  [4:02.022] 

R2.  

4  [3:56.853] 

4  [3:50.062] 

4  [3:45.558] 

4  [3:53.596] 

R3.  

4  [3:43.538] 

2  [1:53.876] 

4  [3:52.430] 

4  [3:55.499] 

R4.  

4  [3:47.520] 

4  [3:51.471] 

4  [3:51.276] 

4  [4:52.458] 
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RALLY 2 

LIGNANO CIRCUIT 1,000 Km. 



Pos 

SPORT 

1 

2 

3 

STORICHE 

1 

DNF 

Num. 

981 

396 

24 

3 

95 

Nome 

ZARPELLON ANDREA 

DEL MEDICO EDOARDO 

"""LEO""                           " 

"""PROF. HALZAIMER""  " 

"""ALE ZAM""" 

Classe 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

STORICHE 

STORICHE 

Tempo Totale 

7:01.592 

7:36.995 

3:43.869 

7:27.100 

59.571 

R1.  

4  [3:37.421] 

4  [3:58.360] 

0  [] 

4  [3:42.819] 

1  [59.571] 

R2.  

4  [3:31.646] 

0  [] 

4  [3:43.869] 

4  [3:44.281] 

0  [] 

R3.  

4  [3:31.605] 

4  [3:50.259] 

0  [0.000] 

4  [4:18.391] 

0  [] 

R4.  

4  [3:29.987] 

4  [3:46.736] 

0  [] 

4  [3:46.894] 

0  [] 
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Pos 

TWS 
1 
2 
3 

TWS (1.4) 
1 
2 
3 

Num. 

30 
144 
705 

45 
1 

58 

Nome 

VOLPATO MATTIA 

AIZZA GIANNI * 

KRMEZ DAVIDE * 

"""DANY"" *" 

VIDA TEODORO * 

BUSINELLI MICHELE * 

Classe 

TWS 

TWS 

TWS 

TWS (1.4) 

TWS (1.4) 

TWS (1.4) 

Tempo Totale 

7:40.376 
7:42.653 
7:58.684 

7:51.732 
8:02.779 
8:06.190 

R1.  

4  [3:53.580] 
4  [4:09.422] 
4  [4:02.811] 

4  [3:57.621] 
4  [4:02.515] 
4  [4:09.727] 

R2.  

4  [3:53.845] 
4  [3:51.554] 
4  [3:59.125] 

4  [3:58.976] 
4  [4:10.976] 
4  [4:02.456] 

R3.  

4  [3:50.088] 
4  [3:51.250] 
4  [3:59.559] 

4  [3:55.669] 
4  [4:01.129] 

0  [] 

R4.  

4  [3:50.288] 
4  [3:51.403] 
4  [4:06.685] 

4  [3:56.063] 
4  [4:01.650] 
4  [4:03.734] 
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TWS 

LIGNANO CIRCUIT 1,000 Km. 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Num. 

79 

85 

154 

600 

55 

Nome 

BERTOLINI LISA * 

BONOLLO GIULIA 

"""TAZMANIA""" 

CASANI DEBORA 

MORETTI ALESSIA 

Classe 

LADY 1 

LADY 1 

LADY 1 

LADY 1 

LADY 1 

Tempo Totale 

7:20.435 

7:24.746 

7:25.483 

8:24.453 

8:48.708 

R1.  

4  [3:50.997] 

4  [3:42.268] 

4  [3:44.061] 

4  [4:10.028] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:41.047] 

4  [3:44.027] 

4  [3:52.185] 

4  [4:14.425] 

4  [4:30.029] 

R3.  

4  [3:39.533] 

4  [3:42.478] 

4  [3:41.422] 

4  [4:15.412] 

4  [4:26.789] 

R4.  

4  [3:40.902] 

4  [3:47.357] 

4  [3:45.880] 

4  [4:22.470] 

4  [4:21.919] 
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LIGNANO CIRCUIT 1,000 Km. 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Num. 

92 
73 
6 

503 
66 
18 

703 

Nome 

ERRICO RICCARDO 

GECHELE MARCO 

SCORTEGAGNA MICHAEL 

DALLA COSTA ALEX 

CERAOLO MICHAEL 

FACCHINELLO ELIA 

COSSETTO MASSIMILIANO 

Classe 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Tempo Totale 

8:07.852 
8:10.409 
8:24.267 
8:28.894 
8:30.140 
8:44.705 
9:21.524 

R1.  

4  [4:12.980] 
4  [4:06.242] 
4  [4:24.035] 
4  [4:27.232] 
4  [4:51.019] 
4  [4:31.181] 
4  [4:46.628] 

R2.  

4  [4:04.783] 
4  [4:04.444] 
4  [4:15.965] 
4  [4:15.553] 
4  [4:15.454] 
4  [4:24.708] 
4  [4:37.860] 

R3.  

4  [4:04.992] 
4  [4:05.965] 
4  [4:11.919] 
4  [4:14.887] 
4  [4:14.774] 
4  [4:20.105] 
4  [4:43.664] 

R4.  

4  [4:03.069] 
4  [4:06.290] 
4  [4:12.348] 
4  [4:14.007] 
4  [4:15.366] 
4  [4:24.600] 
3  [3:48.162] 
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LIGNANO CIRCUIT 1,000 Km. 


